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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN ALIEVA Katja HS HFK Hellerup 1984 R F 1.9999 0 yes

EROUART Louise MJ JAF Aarhus 2000 F 1.9999 0 yes

LANGKILDE Annette HS GLF Glostrup 1900 F 1.9999 0 yes

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah HS Trekanten København 1998 R F 1.9999 0 yes

OLSEN Sofie Helene HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 1993 R F 1.9999 0 yes

PEDERSEN Silja Langkilde HS GLF Glostrup 2002 R F 1.9999 0 yes

RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 1971 R F 1.9999 0 yes

STILLER Natalja HS Glostrup FK 2004 R F 1.9999 0 yes

  8 Participants (8 present)
 

GER WITTMANN Sarah SD Odense FK 1994 R F 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

2 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 0.0 DEN RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN EROUART Louise MJ JAF Aarhus F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN ALIEVA Katja HS HFK Hellerup F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah HS Trekanten København F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN PEDERSEN Silja Langkilde HS GLF Glostrup F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN LANGKILDE Annette HS GLF Glostrup F yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN OLSEN Sofie Helene HS Trekanten Kobenhavn F yes

T 9 000 DEN STILLER Natalja HS Glostrup FK F yes

T 9 000 GER WITTMANN Sarah SD Odense FK F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Dansk udtagelse Epee Women's Senior

3 [2018] Danske Ranglister Epee Women's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 9 Participants

1 First round
26.01. 16:53

9 Participants
1 Pools 5 Pool size
1 Pools 4 Pool size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
26.01. 16:53

9 Qualifiers
1 Pools 5 Pool size
1 Pools 4 Pool size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
26.01. 16:53

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Dansk udtagelse Epee Women's Senior

3 [2018] Danske Ranglister Epee Women's Senior
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra DEN FKF FLECHE Holbaek 1 2 0 3 0 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
PEDERSEN Silja Langkilde DEN GLF Glostrup 2 V 3 2 4 1 14 17 0.250 -3 4.
LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN Trekanten København 3 V V V3 3 3 16 9 0.750 7 1.
WITTMANN Sarah GER Odense FK 4 V V 2 V 3 17 12 0.750 5 3.
STILLER Natalja DEN Glostrup FK 5 V V V4 4 3 18 12 0.750 6 2.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
EROUART Louise DEN JAF Aarhus 1 V V 3 2 13 12 0.667 1 2.
OLSEN Sofie Helene DEN Trekanten Kobenhavn 2 4 V 2 1 11 14 0.333 -3 3.
LANGKILDE Annette DEN GLF Glostrup 3 3 4 1 0 8 15 0.000 -7 4.
ALIEVA Katja DEN HFK Hellerup 4 V V V 3 15 6 1.000 9 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 Ranking Q

1 DEN ALIEVA Katja HFK Hellerup 3 3 15 6 1.000 9 2 9999 Q

2 DEN LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah Trekanten København 3 4 16 9 0.750 7 2 9999 Q

3 DEN STILLER Natalja Glostrup FK 3 4 18 12 0.750 6 2 9999 Q

4 GER WITTMANN Sarah Odense FK 3 4 17 12 0.750 5 2 9999 Q

5 DEN EROUART Louise JAF Aarhus 2 3 13 12 0.667 1 2 9999 Q

6 DEN OLSEN Sofie Helene Trekanten Kobenhavn 1 3 11 14 0.333 -3 2 9999 Q

7 DEN PEDERSEN Silja Langkilde GLF Glostrup 1 4 14 17 0.250 -3 2 9999 Q

8 DEN LANGKILDE Annette GLF Glostrup 0 3 8 15 0.000 -7 2 9999 Q

9 DEN RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra FKF FLECHE Holbaek 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 2 9999 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated
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2nd round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ALIEVA Katja DEN HFK Hellerup 1 V V V 3 3 18 8 0.750 10 2.
RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra DEN FKF FLECHE Holbaek 2 2 2 1 3 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
LANGKILDE Annette DEN GLF Glostrup 3 1 V V 1 2 12 14 0.500 -2 3.
EROUART Louise DEN JAF Aarhus 4 0 V 2 1 1 8 16 0.250 -8 4.
WITTMANN Sarah GER Odense FK 5 V V V V 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN Trekanten København 1 V V V 3 15 3 1.000 12 1.
OLSEN Sofie Helene DEN Trekanten Kobenhavn 2 0 V 4 1 9 12 0.333 -3 3.
PEDERSEN Silja Langkilde DEN GLF Glostrup 3 3 2 2 0 7 15 0.000 -8 4.
STILLER Natalja DEN Glostrup FK 4 0 V V 2 10 11 0.667 -1 2.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 Ranking Q

1 GER WITTMANN Sarah Odense FK 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 2 9999 Q

2 DEN LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah Trekanten København 3 3 15 3 1.000 12 2 9999 Q

3 DEN ALIEVA Katja HFK Hellerup 3 4 18 8 0.750 10 2 9999 Q

4 DEN STILLER Natalja Glostrup FK 2 3 10 11 0.667 -1 2 9999 Q

5 DEN LANGKILDE Annette GLF Glostrup 2 4 12 14 0.500 -2 2 9999 Q

6 DEN OLSEN Sofie Helene Trekanten Kobenhavn 1 3 9 12 0.333 -3 2 9999 Q

7 DEN EROUART Louise JAF Aarhus 1 4 8 16 0.250 -8 2 9999 Q

8 DEN PEDERSEN Silja Langkilde GLF Glostrup 0 3 7 15 0.000 -8 2 9999 Q

9 DEN RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra FKF FLECHE Holbaek 0 4 8 20 0.000 -12 2 9999 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER WITTMANN Sarah SD Odense FK 7 8 37 20 0.875 17

2 DEN ALIEVA Katja HS HFK Hellerup 6 7 33 14 0.857 19

3 DEN LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah HS Trekanten København 6 7 31 12 0.857 19

4 DEN STILLER Natalja HS Glostrup FK 5 7 28 23 0.714 5

5 DEN EROUART Louise MJ JAF Aarhus 3 7 21 28 0.429 -7

6 DEN OLSEN Sofie Helene HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6

7 DEN LANGKILDE Annette HS GLF Glostrup 2 7 20 29 0.286 -9

8 DEN PEDERSEN Silja Langkilde HS GLF Glostrup 1 7 21 32 0.143 -11

9 DEN RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 0 8 13 40 0.000 -27
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
WITTMANN Sarah
SD Odense FK

GER  

16 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

9
RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra
SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek

DEN   14

8
PEDERSEN Silja Langkilde
HS GLF Glostrup

DEN   V

 

 

5
EROUART Louise
MJ JAF Aarhus

DEN  

12 *** bye ***  

 

 

13 *** bye ***  

4
STILLER Natalja
HS Glostrup FK

DEN  

 

 

3
LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

14 *** bye ***  

 

 

11 *** bye ***  

6
OLSEN Sofie Helene
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN  

 

 

7
LANGKILDE Annette
HS GLF Glostrup

DEN  

10 *** bye ***  

 

 

15 *** bye ***  

2
ALIEVA Katja
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN  

 

Piste

WITTMANN Sarah
SD Odense FK

GER   V

PEDERSEN Silja Langkilde
HS GLF Glostrup

DEN   7

Piste

EROUART Louise
MJ JAF Aarhus

DEN   11

STILLER Natalja
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   V

Piste

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

OLSEN Sofie Helene
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN   10

Piste

LANGKILDE Annette
HS GLF Glostrup

DEN   4

ALIEVA Katja
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN   V

Piste

WITTMANN Sarah
SD Odense FK

GER   V

STILLER Natalja
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   10

Piste

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

ALIEVA Katja
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN   12

Piste

WITTMANN Sarah
SD Odense FK

GER   10

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah (3)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 DEN LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah HS Trekanten København 1998

2 GER WITTMANN Sarah SD Odense FK 1994

3 DEN ALIEVA Katja HS HFK Hellerup 1984

3 DEN STILLER Natalja HS Glostrup FK 2004

Table of 8

5 DEN EROUART Louise MJ JAF Aarhus 2000

6 DEN OLSEN Sofie Helene HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 1993

7 DEN LANGKILDE Annette HS GLF Glostrup 1900

8 DEN PEDERSEN Silja Langkilde HS GLF Glostrup 2002

Table of 16

9 DEN RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra SJ FKF FLECHE Holbaek 1971
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN CN JENSEN Martin 0 0 0

CN GAARDSTED Viktor Emil 0 0 0

CN OLSEN Johannes Kristian 0 0 0

KOKBORG Ole 0 0 0

CN JENSEN Jan Sylvest 0 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah HS Trekanten København 1998

Silver GER WITTMANN Sarah SD Odense FK 1994

Bronze DEN ALIEVA Katja HS HFK Hellerup 1984

Bronze DEN STILLER Natalja HS Glostrup FK 2004


